
Breast Ultrasound Interventional Procedures
Patient care Safety

Credits per sub-speciality
Procedures

CT Procedures
CT Cardiac
Benign Breast Diseases 
Breast MRI 
Patient Care in Radiology

1.75
4.25
2.75

2
4.75
10.25

Malignant and High Risk Breast Lesions
Radiation Protection in Radiology

10

0.25
Radiation dose in mammography
Patient Preparation and Education in Mammography

Mammography Training Course

0.25

0.25
4.25
0.25

Infection Control-The Radiologic Technologists Role

3.25
2
2

2.5

2

0.75
0.75
4.75

0.75
0.75

0.5Correlating Mammogram to Ultrasound
DXA - Scanning protocols and techniques

1.75
4.25
2.75

2
4.75
10.25
2.25
4.75
1.25

2
9.25
1.751.75
1.25

31
35.75 25.75 51.25SUM 

Course name A+ credits Total credits
per course
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