

## BREAST IMAGING AND WOMEN'S HEALTH PACKAGE CREDIT DISTRIBUTION

Course name	Credits per sub-speciality			A+ credits	Total credits
	Patient care	Safety	Procedures	A+ Credits	per course
<b>Breast Ultrasound Interventional Procedures</b>				1.75	1.75
CT Procedures			3.25	4.25	4.25
CT Cardiac			2	2.75	2.75
Benign Breast Diseases			2	2	2
Breast MRI		0.25	2.5	4.75	4.75
Patient Care in Radiology	10			10.25	10.25
Malignant and High Risk Breast Lesions		0.25	2		2.25
Radiation Protection in Radiology	0.25	4.25			4.75
Radiation dose in mammography		0.25	0.75		1.25
Patient Preparation and Education in Mammography	0.75		0.75		2
Mammography Training Course	0.75		4.75		9.25
Infection Control-The Radiologic Technologists Role	1.75				1.75
Correlating Mammogram to Ultrasound			0.5		1.25
DXA - Scanning protocols and techniques			1		3
SUM		35.75		25.75	51.25

© Medical Professionals 2024, All rights reserved
Terms of Service - Privacy Policy - Refund Policy - Rad Tech Jobs - Contact us - FAQ